r eeF seafood + sushi

Welcome to Reef Seafood & Sushi Brisbane. Our restaurant is a full counter service
restaurant allowing you to browse all of our amazing and fresh offerings before ordering.

At Reef we strive to have the freshest and best quality seafood on the market at retail
price. Our Head Chef Shigeki Uno, who has over 45 years of experience, has created a
mixed menu of freshly made sushi, traditional Japanese dishes and of course, some of your
favourite western fish & chips.

If this is your first time and can’t quite make up your mind we recommend one of our
Famous Seafood Platters, which has a mixture of sashimi, sushi, crabs, prawns, oysters and
cooked seafood.

We hope you enjoy your experience at Reef Seafood & Sushi Brisbane.
Feel free to email any feedback Brisbane @reefseafood.com.au or tag us on Instagram or
Facebook @reefgasworks.

Contents
Pgl. About Us/Contents Pg5. Meats, Soups, Curries and Salads
Pg2. Share/Small Plates Pg6. Tempura, Bento Boxes, Don Sets and Sides
Pg3. Platters Pg7. Weekday Lunch Specials

Pg4. Grilled, Crumbed and Battered Seafoods

Page 1



Share / Small Plates

Oysters 1/2 Dozen

Oyster Kilpatrick House-made 20
Oyster Mornay House-made topped with Cheese 20
Tempura Oysters w Tendashi 20
Crumbed Oyster w Anchovy Sauce 20
Miso Oysters 20

Moreton Bay Bug Sliders (2x Local Crumbed Bug Meat Sliders) 18
Edamame (Available Hot or Cold) 6
Seaweed Salad (Healthy Gluten Free Snack) 7
Miso Scallops (Japanese Scallops) 15
Agedashi Tofu (Fried Soft Tofu w Tendashi, Shallots, Seaweed and Ginger) 14
Mussels 500g / 1kg (White Wine, Chilli or Tomato Basil) 16 /30
Crumbed Tuna (Yellowfin Tuna w Anchovy Sauce) 25
Fish Wings (Coconut Curry Sauce) 18
Chicken Karaarge (Japanese Style Chicken) 18
Garlic Chilli Prawns (200g Peeled Prawns) 28
Garlic Chilli Moreton Bay Bugs (400g Australian Bugs) 30
Crab Croquetts (Five Pieces, Australian Crab Meat) 18
Seafood Garlic Chilli & Olive Oil  (Prawns, Bug, Scallop, and Squid with Fresh Baguette 350g) 22
Spicy Chicken Wings (8pc Fried Chicken Wings in dry cajun rub w Spicy Mayo) 16

Fresh Cold Seafood Platters

All fresh cold seafood platters are made to order at the Seafood Counter please see one
of the friendly staff members to help you design your own cold seafood platter.

Page 2



Platters

Seafood Platters

Reef's Famous Hot & Cold Seafood Platter for 4
(Mixture of Hot, Cold Western & Japanese items)

Hot & Cold Seafood Platter for 2
(Mixture of Hot, Cold Western & Japanese items)

Hot & Cold Seafood Platter for 1
(Mixture of Hot, Cold Western & Japanese items)

Tropical Seafood Platter (Serves 1-2)
(Cooked Local Sand Crabs, Cooked Prawns, Moreton Bay bugs, Fresh Oysters
and Selection of Fresh Fruit)

Fisherman's Basket
(Crumbed Fish of the Day (3pc), Crumbed Prawns, Crumbed Scallops,
Large Serve of Calamari and Large Chips)

Sashimi Platters

Sashimi Slice (2.50/ Slice or $12/100g, see availbabilty at counter)
Assorted Sashimi
Sushi & Sashimi Set
Nigiri & Sashimi Set (Serves 1 to 2)
Sashimi Platter (Serves 2 to 3)
More Sashimi options available from the Sashimi Display

Sushi Platters

Small Sushi Platter
Large Sushi Platter

Full range of Sushi available at the Sushi Counter

Page 3

210

120

70

80

45

28
40
40
90

50
70



Grilled Fish

Qld Swordfish

Wild Barramundi
Tasmanian Salmon
Fresh Snapper

King Salmon Skin On
Market Fish of the Day

Caught off Mooloolaba)

Caught off North Qld)

From the pristine waters of Tasmania)

Caught off New Zealand Or Australia please ask)

Regal King Salmon from New Zealand)

_— o~ e~ o~ o~ —

See Specials Board)
Add Garden Salad
(All Grilled Fish are approx 220g. Served with chips and your choice of
Lemon Butter, Teriyaki or Cajun Spice served on the side)

Whole Crispy Knobby Snapper in Coconut Curry Sauce (800g- 1kg)
Whole Crispy John Dory w Pepper Ponzu Sauce (800g- 1kg)
Grilled Lobster Mornay (Served with Salad & Garlic Bread) Half/Whole
Grilled Seafood Mornay (Mixed Seafood & Veges in Mornay Sauce with Chips & Salad)

Asahi Beer Battered or Panko Bread Crumbed

Sea Perch Approx 180g (Caught Off New Zealand)
Sweetlip Approx 180g (Caught Off North Qld)
Wild Barramundi Approx 180g (Caught Off North Qld)
Snapper Approx 180g (Caught Off New Zealand)
Whiting Approx 180g (Caught Off Scotland)
Prawns Approx 180g (Caught Off North Qld)
Add Garden Salad
Reef's Crumbed Calamari (Panko Crumbed on premises)
Crumbed Fish Burger (Panko Crumbed Fish of the Day)

Grilled Teriyaki Salmon Burger (Made on Premise)

(All Meals Served with Chips and are available Dine in Or Takeaway)

Kids Crumbed Fish & Chips
Kids Grilled Fish & Chips
Kids Calamari & Chips

Page 4

29
30
30
30
38

49
49

35/60
24

20
20
22
22
26
26

16
16
15

14
15
13



Meat Eater

Rib Eye on the Bone

(Black Angus 500g Rib Eye Served With Chips & Salad or Tempura Veges)

Reef n Beef

(200g Eye Fillet, 2 Crumbed Prawns, Chips & Salad) (Add Garlic Butter Scallops $2ea)

Lobster & Eye Fillet

(200g Eye Fillet, Grilled Garlic Butter 1/2 Lobster, Chips & Salad) + 1/2 Lobster $30

Teriyaki Chicken (Served with Chips or Rice & Salad)
Chicken Burger (Panko Crumbed Chicken, lettuce, Tomato and Onion on Turkish bread with Chips)

Teriyaki Chicken Burger (House Made Teriyaki Sauce, Lettuce, Tomato and Onion on Turkish Bread with Chips)

Soups and Curries

Japanese Seafood Curry
Chicken Katsu Curry
Seafood Chowder

Miso Soup

Salmon Miso Soup

Salads

Japanese Tofu Salad

Salmon Stack

Prawn & Avocado Salad
Seafood & Sashimi Salad
Wood Smoked Salmon Salad

Curry made on premises served with Chips or Rice & Salad)
Curry made on premises served with Chips or Rice & Salad)

(
(
(Made on Premises Served with Sliced Baguette)
(Taditional Japanese Healthy Soup)

(

Reef's Miso Soup with Salmon, Potato, Onion and Carrot)

(Mixed Salad, Tofu, and Ponzu Dressing)

(Sashimi Salmon, Tomato, Avocado, Salmon Roe and Seafood Sauce)
(Fresh Prawns, Avocado, Mixed Salad and Seafood Sauce)

(Mixed Salad, Sashimi, Prawns, Bugs, Wasabi & Tuna Dressing)

(Mixed Salad, Hot Smoked Salmon, Prawns and Creamy Yogurt Sauce)

Page 5

55

49

59

25
18
18

30
26
18

19

27
30
25



Tempura

Tempura Prawn & Vegetables

Tempura Moreton Bay Bugs & Vegetables

Tempura Vegetables

Tempura Seafood Mix Small / Large
Tempura Udon (Udon Noodles and Tempura)

Bento Boxes

Small Bento Box
Large Bento Box
Reef Special Bento (Serves 1 to 2)
(All Bentos served with Salmon Miso Soup)

Don Sets

Grilled Salmon Don Set
Sashimi Salmon Don Set
Sashimi Tuna Don Set
Mixed Sashimi Salmon & Tuna Don Set
Sashimi Chirashi Don Set
Eel Don Set
(All Don Sets Served on Rice with Miso Soup, Mixed Pickles & Ginger and Salad)

Sides

Chips Small / Large
Garden Salad Small / Large
Crumbed Calamari Small / Large

Crumbed Prawns (Min 2 Pieces)

Small Crumbed Fish Fillet

Crumbed Scallops (Min 2 Pieces)

Garlic Bread (2 slices Baguette)

Sauces (Lemon Butter, Teriyaki, Cajun, Spicy, Garlic Mushroom,

Creamy Curry, Herb, and Prawn Sauce)

Page 6

30
35
22
25/40
28

25
35
45

25
30
30
30
33
33

5/7
4/6
5/12
MP
6ea
MP

1.5



Lunch Specials

Monday to Friday 10am to 3pm

Crumbed Fish Burger & Chips

Crumbed or Teriyaki Chicken Burger & Chips
Teriyaki Salmon Burger & Chips

Crumbed or Beer Battered Fish of the Day & Chips
Seafood Mornay & Chips

Tomato Basil Mussels 500g / 1kg

Crumbed Calamari & Chips

1doz Oysters Kilpatrick

Page 7

15

15

15

15

22

16/28

15

35



	Cover Page
	Share Small Plates
	Platters
	Grilled & BB Fish
	Meats Soups and Salads
	Tempura Bento Box
	Lunch Specials

