

Welcome to Reef Seafood & Sushi Brisbane. Our restaurant is a full counter service restaurant allowing you to browse all of our amazing and fresh offerings before ordering.

At Reef we strive to have the freshest and best quality seafood on the market at retail price. Our Head Chef Shigeki Uno, who has over 45 years of experience, has created a mixed menu of freshly made sushi, traditional Japanese dishes and of course, some of your favourite western fish & chips.

If this is your first time and can't quite make up your mind we recommend one of our Famous Seafood Platters, which has a mixture of sashimi, sushi, crabs, prawns, oysters and cooked seafood.

We hope you enjoy your experience at Reef Seafood & Sushi Brisbane. Feel free to email any feedback Brisbane@reefseafood.com.au or tag us on Instagram or Facebook @reefgasworks.

Contents

Pg1. About Us/Contents Pg5. Meats, Soups, Curries and Salads

Pg2. Share/Small Plates Pg6. Tempura, Bento Boxes, Don Sets and Sides

Pg3. Platters Pg7. Weekday Lunch Specials

Pg4. Grilled, Crumbed and Battered Seafoods

Share / Small Plates

Oysters 1/2 Dozen

Oyster Kilpatrick House-made		20
Oyster Mornay House-made topped with Cheese Tempura Oysters w Tendashi Crumbed Oyster w Anchovy Sauce Miso Oysters		20
		20
		20 20
Moreton Bay Bug Sliders	(2x Local Crumbed Bug Meat Sliders)	18
Edamame	(Available Hot or Cold)	6
Seaweed Salad	(Healthy Gluten Free Snack)	7
Miso Scallops	(Japanese Scallops)	15
Agedashi Tofu	(Fried Soft Tofu w Tendashi, Shallots, Seaweed and Ginger)	14
Mussels 500g / 1kg	(White Wine, Chilli or Tomato Basil)	16 / 30
Crumbed Tuna	(Yellowfin Tuna w Anchovy Sauce)	25
Fish Wings	(Coconut Curry Sauce)	18
Chicken Karaarge	(Japanese Style Chicken)	18
Garlic Chilli Prawns	(200g Peeled Prawns)	28
Garlic Chilli Moreton Bay Bugs	(400g Australian Bugs)	30
Crab Croquetts	(Five Pieces, Australian Crab Meat)	18
Seafood Garlic Chilli & Olive Oil	(Prawns, Bug, Scallop, and Squid with Fresh Baguette 350g)	22
Spicy Chicken Wings	(8pc Fried Chicken Wings in dry cajun rub w Spicy Mayo)	16

Fresh Cold Seafood Platters

All fresh cold seafood platters are made to order at the Seafood Counter please see one of the friendly staff members to help you design your own cold seafood platter.

Platters

Seafood Platters

Reef's Famous Hot & Col	d Seafood Platter for 4	210
(Mixture of Hot, Cold West	ern & Japanese items)	
Hot & Cold Seafood Platt	ter for 2	120
(Mixture of Hot, Cold West	ern & Japanese items)	
Hot & Cold Seafood Platt	ter for 1	70
(Mixture of Hot, Cold West	ern & Japanese items)	
Tropical Seafood Platter	(Serves 1-2)	80
(Cooked Local Sand Crabs, and Selection of Fresh Fruit	Cooked Prawns, Moreton Bay bugs, Fresh Oysters t)	
Fisherman's Basket		45
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	3pc) , Crumbed Prawns, Crumbed Scallops,	
Large Serve of Calamari and	d Large Chips)	
Sashimi Platters		
Sashimi Slice	(2.50/ Slice or \$12/100g, see availbabilty at counter)	
Assorted Sashimi		28
Sushi & Sashimi Set		40
Nigiri & Sashimi Set	(Serves 1 to 2)	40
Sashimi Platter	(Serves 2 to 3)	90
More Sashi	imi options available from the Sashimi Display	
Sushi Platters		
Small Sushi Platter		50
Large Sushi Platter		70

Full range of Sushi available at the Sushi Counter

Grilled Fish

Qld Swordfish

Qia Siroi anion	(caagiir oii wooloolaba)		
Wild Barramundi	(Caught off North Qld)		30
Tasmanian Salmon	(From the pristine waters of Tas	(From the pristine waters of Tasmania)	
Fresh Snapper	(Caught off New Zealand Or Au	(Caught off New Zealand Or Australia please ask)	
King Salmon Skin On	(Regal King Salmon from New Z	ealand)	38
Market Fish of the Day	(See Specials Board)		
		Add Garden Salad	4
(All Grilled Fish	are approx 220g. Served with chips an	d your choice of	
Lemon Bu	utter, Teriyaki or Cajun Spice served or	the side)	
Whole Crispy Knobby Snappe	er in Coconut Curry Sauce	(800g- 1kg)	49
Whole Crispy John Dory w Pe	-	(800g- 1kg)	49
Grilled Lobster Mornay	(Served with Salad & Garlic Bre	ad) Half/Whole	35/60
Grilled Seafood Mornay	(Mixed Seafood & Veges in Mor		24
Acabi Dagu Battanad a	" Damka Duard Country		
Asani Beer Battered o	r Panko Bread Crumbed		
Sea Perch	Approx 180g (Caught Off New 2	Zealand)	20
Sweetlip	Approx 180g (Caught Off North	Qld)	20
Wild Barramundi	Approx 180g (Caught Off North		22
Snapper	Approx 180g (Caught Off New 2		22
Whiting	Approx 180g (Caught Off Scotla		26
Prawns	Approx 180g (Caught Off North		26
		Add Garden Salad	4
Reef's Crumbed Calamari	(Panko Crumbed on premises)		16
Crumbed Fish Burger	(Panko Crumbed Fish of the Da	у)	16
Grilled Teriyaki Salmon Burgo	er (Made on Premise)		15
(All Meals Serv	ed with Chips and are available Dine ir	n Or Takeaway)	
Kids Crumbed Fish & Chips	5		14
Kids Grilled Fish & Chips			15
Kids Calamari & Chips			13
·			

(Caught off Mooloolaba)

29

Meat Eater

Rib Eye on the Bone	Vith Chips & Salad or Tempura Veges)	55
(black Aligus 300g hib Lye Serveu vi	vitil Chips & Salau of Tempura Veges)	33
Reef n Beef		
(200g Eye Fillet, 2 Crumbed Prawns	, Chips & Salad) (Add Garlic Butter Scallops \$2ea)	49
Lobster & Eye Fillet		
(200g Eye Fillet, Grilled Garlic Butte	r 1/2 Lobster, Chips & Salad) + 1/2 Lobster \$30	59
Teriyaki Chicken (Served with Chips	or Rice & Salad)	25
Chicken Burger (Panko Crumbed Chick	en, lettuce, Tomato and Onion on Turkish bread with Chips)	18
Teriyaki Chicken Burger (House Made Teriyaki Sauce, Lettuce, Tomato and Onion on Turkish Bread with Chips)		18
Soups and Curries		
Japanese Seafood Curry	(Curry made on premises served with Chips or Rice & Salad)	30
Chicken Katsu Curry	(Curry made on premises served with Chips or Rice & Salad)	26
Seafood Chowder	(Made on Premises Served with Sliced Baguette)	18
Miso Soup	(Taditional Japanese Healthy Soup)	4
Salmon Miso Soup	(Reef's Miso Soup with Salmon, Potato, Onion and Carrot)	5
Salads		
Japanese Tofu Salad	(Mixed Salad, Tofu, and Ponzu Dressing)	19
Salmon Stack	(Sashimi Salmon, Tomato, Avocado, Salmon Roe and Seafood Sauce)	27
Prawn & Avocado Salad	(Fresh Prawns, Avocado, Mixed Salad and Seafood Sauce)	27
Seafood & Sashimi Salad	(Mixed Salad, Sashimi, Prawns, Bugs, Wasabi & Tuna Dressing)	30
Wood Smoked Salmon Salad	(Mixed Salad, Hot Smoked Salmon, Prawns and Creamy Yogurt Sauce)	25

Tempura

Tempura Prawn & Vegetables Tempura Moreton Bay Bugs & Tempura Vegetables Tempura Seafood Mix Tempura Udon		30 35 22 25/40 28
Bento Boxes		
Small Bento Box Large Bento Box Reef Special Bento (All Ben	(Serves 1 to 2) ntos served with Salmon Miso Soup)	25 35 45
Don Sets		
Grilled Salmon Don Set Sashimi Salmon Don Set Sashimi Tuna Don Set Mixed Sashimi Salmon & Tuna Don Set Sashimi Chirashi Don Set Eel Don Set (All Don Sets Served on Rice with Miso Soup, Mixed Pickles & Ginger and Salad)		25 30 30 30 33 33
Sides		
Chips Small / Large Garden Salad Small / Large Crumbed Calamari Small / Large Crumbed Prawns Small Crumbed Fish Fillet	(Min 2 Pieces)	5/7 4/6 5/12 MP 6ea
Crumbed Scallops Garlic Bread Sauces	(Min 2 Pieces) (2 slices Baguette) (Lemon Butter, Teriyaki, Cajun, Spicy, Garlic Mushroom, Creamy Curry, Herb, and Prawn Sauce)	MP 2 1.5

Lunch Specials

Monday to Friday 10am to 3pm

Crumbed Fish Burger & Chips	15
Crumbed or Teriyaki Chicken Burger & Chips	15
Teriyaki Salmon Burger & Chips	15
Crumbed or Beer Battered Fish of the Day & Chips	15
Seafood Mornay & Chips	22
Tomato Basil Mussels 500g / 1kg	16/28
Crumbed Calamari & Chips	15
1doz Oysters Kilpatrick	35